
2022-2023 Loras College Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 25, 2023)

 
 

Overall Record: 17-11   Conf: 9-7   Home: 7-6   Away: 9-5   Neutral: 1-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
03 Sabet, Ali 28-27 925 33.0 165-424 .389 63-194 .325 93-108 .861 12 81 93 3.3 62 0 68 54 3 20 486 17.4
01 Bass, Tyler 28-28 813 29.0 131-271 .483 19-50 .380 107-124 .863 50 146 196 7.0 77 1 27 48 4 24 388 13.9
25 Ciurlik, Declan 28-28 812 29.0 105-260 .404 43-130 .331 54-69 .783 33 68 101 3.6 75 2 73 39 4 37 307 11.0
32 Singleton, Alex 28-26 704 25.1 107-191 .560 2-13 .154 55-90 .611 67 115 182 6.5 66 0 27 53 18 16 271 9.7
20 Barry, Myles 28-28 860 30.7 90-196 .459 41-100 .410 38-45 .844 21 83 104 3.7 51 1 102 54 0 27 259 9.3
10 Pearson, Jared 28-1 553 19.8 82-178 .461 42-98 .429 41-58 .707 27 57 84 3.0 62 1 24 28 3 15 247 8.8
11 Deering, Zach 28-2 445 15.9 45-113 .398 9-33 .273 23-44 .523 46 63 109 3.9 64 2 16 15 14 19 122 4.4
02 Sarvis, Gavin 22-0 241 11.0 20-63 .317 6-28 .214 11-14 .786 13 35 48 2.2 33 0 21 21 1 7 57 2.6
23 Haynes, Jack 17-0 104 6.1 11-23 .478 0-0 .000 6-14 .429 24 21 45 2.6 15 0 1 5 0 2 28 1.6
31 Nelson, Colin 4-0 6 1.5 1-1 1.000 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.8
12 New, Daniel 13-0 32 2.5 5-12 .417 1-5 .200 0-0 .000 2 2 4 0.3 6 0 2 6 0 1 11 0.8
13 Maybrun, Kyle 16-0 92 5.8 4-14 .286 1-8 .125 2-7 .286 2 1 3 0.2 11 0 5 3 0 5 11 0.7
00 Johnson, Deylon 5-0 10 2.0 1-5 .200 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 1 1 2 0.4 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0.4
40 Bogard, Evan 4-0 5 1.3 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
30 Larsen, Cooper 8-0 15 1.9 0-4 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 5 5 0.6 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.0
15 Lawlor, Joel 1-0 1 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
22 Quarnstrom, Patrick 5-0 7 1.4 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 1 1 2 0.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 28 5625 200.9 767-1758 .436 228-663 .344 430-575 .748 320 710 1030 36.8 528 7 368 340 47 173 2192 78.29
Opponents 5625 200.9 739-1642 .450 220-668 .329 386-550 .702 224 685 909 32.5 533 16 376 375 87 150 2084 74.43

Team Statistics LOR OPP
SCORING 2192 2084
    Points Per Game 78.3 74.4
    Scoring Margin 3.9 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 767-1758 739-1642
    Field Goal Pct .436 .450
3 POINT FG-ATT 228-663 220-668
    3PT FG Pct .344 .329
    3PT Made Per Game 8.1 7.9
FREE THROWS-ATT 430-575 386-550
    FT Pct .748 .702
    FT Made Per Game 15.4 13.8
REBOUNDS 1030 909
    Rebounds Per Game 36.8 32.5
    Rebounds Margin 4.3 –
ASSISTS 368 376
    Assists Per Game 13.1 13.4
TURNOVERS 340 375
    Turnovers Per Game 12.1 13.4
    Turnovers Margin 1.3 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.1 1.0
STEALS 173 150
    Steals Per Game 6.2 5.4
BLOCKS 47 87
    Blocks Per Game 1.7 3.1
ATTENDANCE 2,717 4,941
    Dates/Avg Per Date 13-209 14-353
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 1-87

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Loras 1069 1109 14 2192
Opponents 980 1097 7 2084

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/08/22 CONCORDIA CHICAGO L 88-98 150
11/11/22 at Greenville W 120-92 125
11/19/22 at Principia L 76-77 90

* 11/22/22 at Simpson W 80-69 250
11/26/22 NORTH PARK L 72-82 70

* 11/30/22 COE W (OT) 86-79 86
* 12/03/22 BUENA VISTA W 75-67 123

12/09/22 at Wis.-Stout W 83-76 412
12/17/22 vs Centre W 63-57 87
12/18/22 at Rhodes W 87-71 93
12/21/22 BLACKBURN W 90-59 89
12/31/22 at Wis. Lutheran W 76-71 293

* 01/04/23 at Luther W 85-73 123
* 01/07/23 at Central (IA) L 71-83 250
* 01/11/23 DUBUQUE W 86-74 700
* 01/14/23 at Neb. Wesleyan L 58-59 341
* 01/18/23 at Wartburg L 78-93 475
* 01/21/23 at Buena Vista W 81-66 360
* 01/25/23 SIMPSON W 79-59 96
* 02/01/23 at Coe W 79-75 214
* 02/04/23 CENTRAL (IA) L 56-66 242
* 02/08/23 LUTHER L 54-71 123
* 02/11/23 NEB. WESLEYAN L 74-84 123
* 02/15/23 at Dubuque L 61-66 1,115
* 02/18/23 WARTBURG W 84-77 235

02/21/23 WARTBURG W 85-80 215
02/23/23 at Central (IA) W 79-67 800
02/25/23 COE L 86-93 465

* = Conference game



2022-2023 Loras College Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 25, 2023)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 9-7   Home: 5-3   Away: 4-4   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
03 Sabet, Ali 16-15 536 33.5 93-248 .375 39-117 .333 37-44 .841 9 36 45 2.8 35 0 38 25 1 9 262 16.4
01 Bass, Tyler 16-16 460 28.8 73-158 .462 9-29 .310 53-61 .869 23 92 115 7.2 44 1 16 22 3 15 208 13.0
25 Ciurlik, Declan 16-16 473 29.6 53-147 .361 21-70 .300 36-44 .818 19 49 68 4.3 47 2 34 14 4 20 163 10.2
20 Barry, Myles 16-16 489 30.6 49-110 .445 23-58 .397 20-24 .833 11 42 53 3.3 25 0 49 28 0 9 141 8.8
32 Singleton, Alex 16-14 395 24.7 54-112 .482 0-6 .000 33-51 .647 42 63 105 6.6 38 0 15 31 10 7 141 8.8
10 Pearson, Jared 16-1 336 21.0 46-115 .400 23-61 .377 22-31 .710 18 34 52 3.3 44 1 12 20 2 9 137 8.6
11 Deering, Zach 16-2 280 17.5 33-72 .458 7-19 .368 9-16 .563 30 37 67 4.2 40 1 8 11 6 9 82 5.1
02 Sarvis, Gavin 10-0 91 9.1 8-19 .421 4-9 .444 5-6 .833 3 16 19 1.9 14 0 6 11 1 4 25 2.5
23 Haynes, Jack 11-0 67 6.1 8-16 .500 0-0 .000 4-11 .364 19 15 34 3.1 9 0 0 5 0 2 20 1.8
12 New, Daniel 8-0 12 1.5 2-5 .400 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 1 0 1 0.1 3 0 1 3 0 1 4 0.5
13 Maybrun, Kyle 9-0 69 7.7 1-8 .125 1-7 .143 1-3 .333 0 1 1 0.1 5 0 3 0 0 2 4 0.4
40 Bogard, Evan 1-0 1 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
00 Johnson, Deylon 2-0 4 2.0 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
30 Larsen, Cooper 2-0 5 2.5 0-2 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 3 3 1.5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 Lawlor, Joel 1-0 1 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
31 Nelson, Colin 2-0 2 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
22 Quarnstrom, Patrick 3-0 4 1.3 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 16 3225 201.6 420-1013 .415 127-378 .336 220-293 .751 179 404 583 36.4 307 5 182 176 27 87 1187 74.19
Opponents 3225 201.6 409-905 .452 122-367 .332 221-316 .699 114 410 524 32.8 290 6 207 217 50 81 1161 72.56

Team Statistics LOR OPP
SCORING 1187 1161
    Points Per Game 74.2 72.6
    Scoring Margin 1.6 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 420-1013 409-905
    Field Goal Pct .415 .452
3 POINT FG-ATT 127-378 122-367
    3PT FG Pct .336 .332
    3PT Made Per Game 7.9 7.6
FREE THROWS-ATT 220-293 221-316
    FT Pct .751 .699
    FT Made Per Game 13.8 13.8
REBOUNDS 583 524
    Rebounds Per Game 36.4 32.8
    Rebounds Margin 3.6 –
ASSISTS 182 207
    Assists Per Game 11.4 12.9
TURNOVERS 176 217
    Turnovers Per Game 11.0 13.6
    Turnovers Margin 2.6 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 1.0
STEALS 87 81
    Steals Per Game 5.4 5.1
BLOCKS 27 50
    Blocks Per Game 1.7 3.1
ATTENDANCE 1,728 3,128
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8-216 8-391
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Loras 571 602 14 1187
Opponents 540 614 7 1161

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/22/22 at  Simpson W 80-69 250
11/30/22 COE W (OT) 86-79 86
12/03/22 BUENA VISTA W 75-67 123
01/04/23 at  Luther W 85-73 123
01/07/23 at  Central (IA) L 71-83 250
01/11/23 DUBUQUE W 86-74 700
01/14/23 at  Neb. Wesleyan L 58-59 341
01/18/23 at  Wartburg L 78-93 475
01/21/23 at  Buena Vista W 81-66 360
01/25/23 SIMPSON W 79-59 96
02/01/23 at  Coe W 79-75 214
02/04/23 CENTRAL (IA) L 56-66 242
02/08/23 LUTHER L 54-71 123
02/11/23 NEB. WESLEYAN L 74-84 123
02/15/23 at  Dubuque L 61-66 1115
02/18/23 WARTBURG W 84-77 235


